Catering Menu



Appetizers

Baked Clams

Fried Calamari

Shrimp Cocktalil

Chicken Fingers

Sweet Chili Pineapple Wings
Buffalo Chicken Wings
Mozzarella Sticks

Jalapeno Poppers

Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings

Salads
Tossed Salad

Caesar Salad

Chef Salad

6ft Heroes

American
ham, turkey, Swiss, American cheese, lettuce & tomato

Chicken Cutlet
Fried chicken cutlets, lettuce, tomato, onion,

Grilled Chicken
Fried chicken cutlets, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles

Balsamic & pepper grilled chicken
Roasted peppers, onions, lettuce, tomato & balsamic
reduction

Roast Beef
Slow roasted beef, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato onion

8to 10
Half Tray

$55
$70
$85
$40
$55
$55
$40
$45

$40

$30
$30

$45

15to 20
Full Tray

$100
$135
$165
$75
$105
$105
$75
$85

$75

$55
$55

$85

$145

$145

$145

$145

$145



Beef

Roast Beef & Broccoli
Roast Beef w/Mushroom Gravy
Homemade Meatballs

Sliced Steak w/Peppers & Onions

Vegetarian

Grilled Cauliflower Parmesan

Grilled Balsamic Vegetables

Pasta
Baked Ziti

Penne Vodka

Pasta Primavera

Pasta w/Meatballs

Linguini clam sauce (Red/White)

Linguini Shrimp Fra Diavolo

Chicken

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Francese

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Stir Fry

Boneless Crispy Fried Chicken
Boneless BBQ Chicken

Balsamic Chicken

8to 10
Half Tray

$60
$60
$50

$60

$45

$45

$50
$40
$50
$45
$55

$75

$55
$55
$55
$60
$60
$60

$60

15to 20
Full Tray

$115
$115
$95

$115

$85

$85

$95
$75
$95
$85
$105

$145

$105

$55
$105
$115
$115
$115

$115



8to 10 15to 20
POI"k Half Tray Full Tray

Sausage & Peppers $55 $105
Sausage Parmesan $55 $105
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe $60 $115
Asian Roast Pork in a Sweet Chili Sauce $55 $105

Sliced BBQ Pork $55 $105



