Catering Menu

Appetizers	8 to 10 Half Tray	15 to 20 Full Tray
Baked Clams	\$55	\$100
Fried Calamari	\$70	\$135
Shrimp Cocktail	\$85	\$165
Chicken Fingers	\$40	\$75
Sweet Chili Pineapple Wings	\$55	\$105
Buffalo Chicken Wings	\$55	\$105
Mozzarella Sticks	\$40	\$75
Jalapeno Poppers	\$45	\$85
Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings	\$40	\$75
Salads		
Tossed Salad	\$30	\$55
Caesar Salad	\$30	\$55
Chef Salad	\$45	\$85
6ft Heroes		
American ham, turkey, Swiss, American cheese, lettuce & tomato		\$145
Chicken Cutlet Fried chicken cutlets, lettuce, tomato, onion,		\$145
Grilled Chicken Fried chicken cutlets, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles		\$145
Balsamic & pepper grilled chicken Roasted peppers, onions, lettuce, tomato & balsamic reduction		\$145
Roast Beef Slow roasted beef, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato onion		\$145

Beef	8 to 10 Half Tray	15 to 20 Full Tray
Roast Beef & Broccoli	\$60	\$115
Roast Beef w/Mushroom Gravy	\$60	\$115
Homemade Meatballs	\$50	\$95
Sliced Steak w/Peppers & Onions	\$60	\$115
Vegetarian		
Grilled Cauliflower Parmesan	\$45	\$85
Grilled Balsamic Vegetables	\$45	\$85
Pasta		
Baked Ziti	\$50	\$95
Penne Vodka	\$40	\$75
Pasta Primavera	\$50	\$95
Pasta w/Meatballs	\$45	\$85
Linguini clam sauce (Red/White)	\$55	\$105
Linguini Shrimp Fra Diavolo	\$75	\$145
Chicken		
Chicken Parmesan	\$55	\$105
Chicken Francese	\$55	\$55
Chicken Marsala	\$55	\$105
Chicken Stir Fry	\$60	\$115
Boneless Crispy Fried Chicken	\$60	\$115
Boneless BBQ Chicken	\$60	\$115
Balsamic Chicken	\$60	\$115

Pork	8 to 10 Half Tray	15 to 20 Full Tray
Sausage & Peppers	\$55	\$105
Sausage Parmesan	\$55	\$105
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe	\$60	\$115
Asian Roast Pork in a Sweet Chili Sauce	\$55	\$105
Sliced BBQ Pork	\$55	\$105